



---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 93743817

---

Data  
publicarii 22.02.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.642,77 RON - 2.642,77 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SURUB LEMN TORX WHT-5.0X70 200B Buc 3.00 42.77 128.31 2 SURUB LEMN TX 5X60 C200 KMH-50060 Buc 5.00 31.09 155.46 3 PLACAJ PAL MELAM.ALB 110SM 2.80X2.07 Buc 2.00 234.45 468.91 4 CIMENT ROMCIM ULTRA 40KG 42.5N 40B/P STANDARD Sac 30.00 25.21 756.30 5 EMAIL IDEEA MARO 10L Buc 1.00 242.86 242.86 6 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 4.00 13.45 53.78 7 CUIE CAP CONIC 3X70 Klg 5.00 7.56 37.82 8 SARMA MOALE NEAGRA 3.00 Klg 10.00 8.40 84.03 1 FIER BETON PC-12/6ML Buc 8.00 21.76 174.12 2 PLASA GARD ZN 2X50 2.0M 10ML Buc 2.00 167.23 334.45 3 ELECTROZI BAZICI 2.5X350 CEMON STSR56 Cut 1.00 118.49 118.49 4 BALAMA SUD.18X80MM 2BUC EV-OP18A Buc 1.00 12.61 12.61 5 SARMA MOALE NEAGRA 2 Klg 10.00 7.56 75.63

---